o

SLEIY Contract Change Order

LiLi
OUNT

One (1)

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Coillin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

2-Apr-19

2018116

Construction, Roof Recovery For Collin County

Justice Center

Vendor: 41 Red Commercial Roofing, LLC Effective Date
323 Terrace Lane Contract No,
Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Contract Name:

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2018-294-04-09

Change Order 1 Court Order No.: Fri

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Consultant requested add to add liquid fashing to parapet wall in areas that are too low for cap sheet

flashing per change order request by JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC dated March 19, 2019. %

9,075.00

2. Extend the project completion date by ninety-sight (28) calendar days due to weather and no weekend
work aflowed from November 3 to Margh 31 per change order request by J§ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC
dated March 20, 2019. Original project compietion date: April &, 2019. New praject completion date:

August 21, 2019.

Change Order No. 1 Total

$0.00

$9,075.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)
CURRENT Change Order No, 1

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$2,142,635.00

$9.075.00
$9.075.00

ACCEPTED BY:
/oseei“ EpwAlnS
JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC

323 Terrace Lane
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

/Méﬁg/

SIGNATURE =

DATE 4{7,!7( G

{Flease Priny

Coliin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

77l

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPEB’

g:;cgaslng Agent (_.} I/ L! / / q




