
Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

G
r� 
COLLIN 

Contract Change Order Three (3) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 
McKinney, TX 75071 

972-548-4165

Vendor: JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC 
323 Terrace Lane 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104 

Awarded by Court Order No.: 
Change Order 1 
Change Order 2 
Change Order 3 

Court Order No.: 
Court Order No.: 
Court Order No.: 

Effective Date _2_1_-A_u..;;;g_-1_9 _______________ _
Contract No. 2018-116

--------------------

Contract Name: Construction, Roof Recovery For Collin County 
Justice Center 

2018-294-04-09 
FYI 
2019-641-08-12 
FYI 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT 

1. Extend the project completion date by twenty-one (2l.) calendar days due to inclement rain weather
per change order request by JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC dated August 13. 2019. 
Previous project completion date: August 21. 2019. New project completion date: September 11, 2019 $0.00 

Change Order No. 3 Total $0.00 

Except as provided herein, all term s and conditions of t11e contract remain in full force and effect and may only 
be modified in writing signed by both parties. 

T!1e original (contract sum) was 

Net Change to Change Order(s) 
PREVIQ_U_S Change Order No. 1 
PREYJQ_I§ Change Order No. 2 
CURRENT Change Order No. 3 
Total change orders to date: 

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: 

ACCEPTED BY: 

.... Ro_._�_tz:/lr __ /;J_D_v..1<_Afl.A_----'S'--- __ (Please Print) 

JJ Red Commerciai Roofing. LLC 

�32;1) 
SIGNATURE !�, I
Dill; {'11.� rcYf CMr

DATE: � /2 \ / I 9 
r 1 

$2,142,635.00 

$9,075.00 

$0.00 

2 

$2,044,742.28 

Collin County Administration Building 
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

-�rL
Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB 
Purchasing Agent 

/ 
} 

DATE: �:LI I l CJ


