COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

To: Commissioner’s Court

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects

Date: 07-25-19

Subject: Change Order to JJ Red Commercial Roofing

Item 1. Owner Requested Change Order to credit the remaining allowance for wet
roofing material removed. Not all of the allowance was used as determined by daily
core sampling during the project. ($106,967.72)

Item 2. Architect requested change to change materials for coping waterproofing.
Originally selected material would not adhere to the coping. No Cost

Total for this Change Order — ($106,967.72) or (5.0%) of contract

Total Change Orders for the Project — ($97,892.72) or (4.6%) of contract

Thank you for your consideration,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects



